
Name Contact - Email Address Contact - Mobile Phone Number
Abdullah A. Ayoub, MBBS mr.aayoub@gmail.com
Abdulrahman Alkadhaib a.alkadhaib@gmail.com
Abrar Assiri abrar.assiri@hotmail.com (401) 556-1242
Adam Summers ajsummers123@gmail.com (253) 332-4832
Adrianna Long adrianna.long.md@gmail.com (813) 391-5679
Ahmad Alomari ahmad_alomari@brawn.edu (401) 440-4084
Alexa Policastro policastro.alexa@gmail.com (201) 916-9730
Alexandra Vaughn alexandra.vaughn.c@gmail.com (425) 245-3306
Ali Almana dr.aalmana@gmail.com (401) 573-4898
Amadeo F. Sturla, M.D. AMADEO.STURLA@GMAIL.COM (248) 921-0356
Amanda Studer amandanstuder@gmail.com (253) 335-5804
Amelia Gurley ameliagurley@yahoo.com (951) 870-3950
Anna Ayum bills.ayum@gmail.com
Anna Ivanova ivanova.cu@gmail.com
Anthony Battista tonybattistajr@gmail.com
Arrianna Thompson k.a.thompson@wustl.edu (786) 559-8158
Bassem Senan dr.b.senan@hotmail.com (646) 954-4421
Benjamin Wilkinson wilkinsonmedic37@gmail.com (319) 899-8161
Benjamin Williams williamsb42@upmc.edu (804) 986-0450
Brad SCHWARTZ bradschwartz66@gmail.com (858) 922-3316
Brent Olson baolson19@gmail.com +1 81598888385
Brenten Hurt brentenhurt@gmail.com (301) 461-4950
Bret W. Frey, MD bret.frey@gmr.net (775) 225-0881
Brian Openlander brianopenlander@gmail.com
Cameron Hanson, DO cameron.g.hanson@gmail.com (248) 872-9772
Cameron Hardy cameronh@kcemss.org (480) 371-4416
Cameron Tregaskes camerontregaskes@gmail.com (702) 300-9923
Caroline Hannon calliewhannon.do@gmail.com (206) 491-1751
Carolyn L. Gardiner carolyn.gardiner@uth.tmc.edu (713) 858-1395
Cassandra Hardy hardycassandra@gmail.com
Cassandra Ward cassie.ward18@gmail.com (630) 335-4268
Catharine R. "Ryan" Keay, MD ryan.keay@snocountyems.org (206) 604-3102
Chanida Kitudomrat nuchsw@hotmail.com +66 89 689 9440



Chase Foy foy.chase@gmail.com (614) 582-9768
Chelsea Grant chelsealynngrant7@gmail.com (850) 543-6448
Chimeziri Ahuruonye cahuruonye1@gmail.com
Christopher Kuhner ckuhner13@gmail.com (631) 229-6871
Christopher Richards cmrichards@arizona.edu (626) 688-5822
Claudio A. Ojeda Perez claudio.ojeda.p@hotmail.com +1 647-627-4032
Clayton G. Hearn DO chearn@franklincountyga.gov (706) 988-0389
Cliff Lightfoot waed187@yahoo.com
Colton Conrad coltonmichaelconrad@gmail.com (828) 406-7428
Conner Murphy cmurph3013@gmail.com (703) 303-0281
Conor McLaughlin conor.mclaughlin@lvhn.org
Conor Narovec cnarovec@gmail.com (740) 501-4220
Daniel Carter dccarter@buffalo.edu
Daniel Kallush kallush-daniel@cooperhealth.edu (215) 410-1066
Daniel normansell daniel.normansell@gmail.com (618) 974-8490
Daryl Turner 2021turnerdo@gmail.com (321) 432-9844
David Clarke clarked724@gmail.com (718) 350-4735
David Cowan dcowan0824@gmail.com
David Hung dave.hung@dal.ca (310) 729-0319
David Lazenby dclazenby@gmail.com (602) 697-4924
Dax Spencer DaxSpencer@gmail.com (423) 718-1391
Douglas Young youngd1@uthscsa.edu
Eddie X. Ortiz-Galloza, M.D. eortizgalloza@gmail.com (909) 255-4869
El Ragone ellie.ragone@gmail.com
Eli Johnson elijohnson77@live.com (505) 331-6368
Elizabeth Reiche elizabeth.reiche@unmc.edu (952) 649-2315
Elizabeth Sullivan sulleliz@iu.edu (317) 979-3750
Emilio Salinas emilio-slnz-22@hotmail.com
Emily Pearce epearce1624@gmail.com
Emily R. Fleming, M.D. emilyrfleming@gmail.com
Enrique Rodriguez-Fhon erodri11@icloud.com (727) 422-2218
Eric S. Kretz, MD eric.s.kretz@gmail.com
Erin Clough eclough@buffalo.edu (716) 998-2200
Ethan Miles ethanamiles@yahoo.com (706) 575-2095



Everett Stephens MD geverettstephens@gmail.com (812) 786-4970
Faisal Alhusain faisalaalhusain@gmail.com (401) 749-0101
Fernando Cortes fcortesemsmd@gmail.com (717) 370-1901
Francesca Nichols chesy.nichols@gmail.com (208) 841-8167
Gary Breetz g_breetz@hotmail.com (406) 281-4651
Graham Federico grahamfederico@gmail.com (219) 545-5288
Gregory May gmay2@buffalo.edu (845) 521-5081
Gregory Wanner gwanner@gmail.com
Hannah Fuher FUHER003@gmail.com
Hannah Rosenthal hrrosenthal@gmail.com (713) 446-7408
Ian Hudson ianlhudson@yahoo.com (760) 799-9972
Ibrahim Alomry ibrahim.omry@hotmail.com
Isaac Hayward isaacnhayward@gmail.com (307) 460-1842
Jack Scott jdscottmd@gmail.com (813) 493-9911
Jacob Capito capito.jm@gmail.com (260) 804-0806
James D. "Jim" Campbell jcampbell@paffordems.com (918) 776-7852
James Waters waters@cs.stanford.edu (307) 200-9696
Jeb Sheidler orthopa@wcoil.com (419) 234-0840
Jeff Womble drcaduceus@live.com (970) 756-4260
Jeffrey Darko jdarkoermd@gmail.com (678) 520-2584
Jeffrey Rabinowitz jrb737@gmail.com
Jennifer Wolin jwolin@maimonidesmed.org (908) 698-3974
Jeremy Michalski jmichals@buffalo.edu (716) 861-5477
Jibril Ashiru-balogun ashirubalogun@yahoo.com (917) 294-8570
Jillian Allen jillian.allen@lvhn.org (410) 349-7270
Jim Preddy jimpreddy@yahoo.com (702) 204-9666
Joe Mcilwian jmcilwai@wakehealth.edu (256) 443-2270
Joel Vallier jvallier@mcw.edu (262) 527-3949
John Pettini jrpettini@gmail.com (860) 204-1711
John Rains rains@wuem.org (314) 578-3580
John Su johnsu@stanford.edu (714) 803-9989
Johnathan Lewis johnathan_p_lewis@rush.edu (810) 360-3639
Jonathan McMahon jonathan.mcmahon.476@gmail.com (631) 942-1289
Jonathan Warren jonwarren.w@gmail.com



Joselyn Miller jmiller8@umc.edu (702) 521-3867
Joshua Lowe beaudasious12@gmail.com (719) 304-9218
Justin Bacon bacon86@gmail.com (904) 629-9292
Katelyn King katelyn.king@ocfl.net (407) 421-8911
Kathrina Consing kathrina.consing@gmail.com (949) 433-1948
Kelly M. Tillotson tillotky@ucmail.uc.edu (715) 340-8540
Kevin Abadi kevinabadi10@gmail.com
Kevin F. Jura, JP, DrPH(c), NRP, EMT-T, FRSPH, CEM® kjura@tulane.edu (850) 393-4550
Kevin J. Duffy, M.D. duffykevin6@gmail.com (586) 744-1392
Kimberly Avery kimberly.schwartz@westernu.edu (503) 919-1108
Kyle Albagli kyle.albagli@gmail.com (518) 366-4544
Kyle Fratta kafratta0602@email.campbell.edu (410) 440-2338
Lakota Cheek lakota.cheek@gmail.com (214) 697-2034
Lance Jobe ljobe.ems@gmail.com
Landon McNeely landon_mcneely@alumni.baylor.edu (254) 498-6816
Lauren Murray murray.lauren@yahoo.com (781) 710-8848
Leen Samha lsamha77@gmail.com (435) 238-0446
Lincoln Zernicke lzernick@bidmc.harvard.edu (508) 654-4511
Louis Gascon-Tetreault lgascon@toh.ca +1 514-668-2689
Maggie Vincent maggie.anne.vincent@gmail.com
Malcolm Velasco mhvelas@gmail.com (470) 312-6521
Marc Bellis ymarcbellis@gmail.com (206) 650-9043
Mark E. Gebhart MD, FAAEM mrkgeb@reagan.com (937) 474-7402
Matthew Bidwell mbidwellmd@gmail.com (845) 519-8813
Matthew Walsh walshm7@mail.uc.edu (513) 476-4749
Meghan Maslanka meghan.maslanka@gmail.com (703) 231-2213
Michael Ament michael.ament@atsu.edu (480) 228-6719
Michael Barden mgbarden@yahoo.com (561) 212-1927
Michael DeFilippo mjdemdo@gmail.com (732) 252-3187
Michael J. Stone, MD mstone560@gmail.com (626) 862-7854
Michael Skaletsky mskaletskyem@gmail.com (847) 791-5859
Mignon Rademan radmignon@gmail.com (847) 877-7701
Mikko Sayre mikkosayre8@hotmail.com (907) 699-6559
Mohammad Alsaif mohammadalsaif94@gmail.com (401) 743-9094



Moses K. Mhayamaguru musszza@gmail.com (520) 505-0007
Nahatai Jongprasitkul genoat@hotmail.com (404) 703-7691
Nasser Almulhim nasser-mulhim@hotmail.com (401) 678-1251
Madison Zahustecher Nathaniel.zahustecher@cooperhealth.edu (215) 939-1926
Nathan Dreyfus nathantdreyfus@gmail.com
Nicholas Bope nicholasbope@gmail.com
Nicholas Cochran-Caggiano ncccmd@gmail.com (508) 654-2863
Nicholas Genthe ngenthe2012@gmail.com (608) 843-9309
Nicholas Montano njmontanomd@gmail.com (323) 433-1773
Nicholas Sherman nsherman3@gmail.com
Nicholas Valentini MD NValentini@Lifespan.org
Nicholas Walter waltenicholas@gmail.com (919) 360-0830
Oscar Muniz oa.muniz6@gmail.com +1 787-421-6519
Paige Reinfeld paige.reinfeld@gmail.com (763) 486-3883
Parker Reynolds parker.reynolds@hklaw.com
Patrick Deal dealprem@gmail.com
Pedro J. Colon Ortiz, MD pedro.colon@atlantichealth.org (551) 297-8842
Peter Davis-Allen pfda@uw.edu
Rachel Schmalshof rschmalshof@gmail.com (217) 652-6938
Rebecca Dupree rdupree4@gmail.com (786) 543-1136
Robin Ellett ellhallvi@yahoo.com +1 340-998-8052
Ronnie Archie, MD ronnie.archie@gmail.com (708) 502-0790
Ryan Elnicki ryanelni@buffalo.edu (716) 525-0087
Ryan P. McFague Emergency Physician rmcfague@outlook.com (540) 521-5407
Ryan S. Schum ryan.schum@umassmemorial.org
Sarah E. Tan sarahtanem@hotmail.com +65 9763 3790
Sarah Newhall sarah.c.newhall@gmail.com
Sarah Norris sarahnorris@vituity.com (708) 856-5727
Sean Bilodeau bilodeau.seanm@gmail.com (207) 318-4286
Sergio D. Camba, M.D. s.camba89@gmail.com (206) 390-3489
Shane ODonnell sodonnelldo@gmail.com (630) 808-7338
Shelby Parker shelbyparkermd@gmail.com (505) 313-5258
Simon johnson rigelsbinary@gmail.com
Stavros Lalos stavrosl@buffalo.edu +1 905-341-8855



Steven Hill sfhilldo@gmail.com (360) 589-4793
Suhaib Abaza abaza.suhaib@mayo.edu
Taylor Payne taylor.payne.md@outlook.com (770) 328-1479
Thomas K. Grudowski, D.O. thomas.grudowski@gmail.com (708) 979-0731
Thomas Striegel tstriege@uiowa.edu (602) 820-5409
Tibor Nagy tiborferenc.nagy@gmail.com (336) 899-9518
Timothy Attride tattride@gmail.com (423) 914-1494
Turki Alhindi turkialhindi@hotmail.com (347) 730-2800
Tyler Goldbach tjgmd90@gmail.com (256) 508-7940
Tyler McCardell MD, EMT-IT tmccardell94@gmail.com (717) 475-8866
Victor A. Sasson vasasson@yahoo.com (561) 685-4006
William Martin will.martin@eciac.org
Zachary Kim z.kim314@gmail.com (443) 745-2972
Zi Yao Lee ziyao.lee@gmail.com +65 9092 3683


